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Case Fans

80mm / 92 mm / 120mm
Features
• Optimal performance in every situation
• Hydro bearing fan
• Airflow-optimized rotor blades

Technical Data

Fan dimension

80mm

Connector Type Sound level PWM Fan Bearing

80x80x25mm

92x92x25mm

120x120x25mm

92mm

120mm

Small 3 PIN + 4 PIN 17 dB

21 dB

26 dB

no

no

no

hydro bearing

hydro bearing

hydro bearing

Logistical Data
Item number EAN Barcode

XF037

XF038

XF039

4044953500855

4044953500862

4044953500879

Air Flow Fan Speed

18,61 CFM

27,45CFM

44,71 CFM

1.500 RPM ± 10%

1.500 RPM ± 10%

1.300 RPM ± 10%

Performance C Series

Small 3 PIN + 4 PIN

Small 3 PIN + 4 PIN

Manufacturer n°

XPF80.R

XPF92.R

XPF120.R




