



Case Fans

80mm / 92 mm / 120mm Features

- Optimal performance in every situation
- Hydro bearing fan
- · Airflow-optimized rotor blades

Technical Data

	Fan dimension	Connector Type S	ound level	PWM	Fan Bearing	Air Flow	Fan Speed
80mm	80x80x25mm	Small 3 PIN + 4 PIN	17 dB	no	hydro bearing	18,61 CFM	1.500 RPM ± 10%
92mm	92x92x25mm	Small 3 PIN + 4 PIN	21 dB	no	hydro bearing	27,45CFM	1.500 RPM ± 10%
120mm	120x120x25mm	Small 3 PIN + 4 PIN	26 dB	no	hydro bearing	44,71 CFM	1.300 RPM ± 10%

Logistical Data

Manufacturer n°	Item number	EAN Barcode
XPF80.R	XF037	4044953500855
XPF92.R	XF038	4044953500862
XPF120.R	XF039	4044953500879











